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(Y MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

% P

Page 1 of 1
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10009548
Hessan Zoreey Account : 90101100095481001
Manzaruge Account Name : Hassan Zareer
_ Account Type : Current Account
; Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
) Branch Name : Main Branch
Himandhoo
Maldive Issue Date : 21-May-2024
v
S Statement from  : 01-Feb-2024 to 21-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description o #:450 Balance
21-Feb-24  21-Feb-24 Cash Deposit ATM 30,000.00 30,000.00
1-710506061 | 21-02-2024 15-22-04
HO ECRM 01
28-Apr-24  28-Apr-24 Account To Account Transfer 30,000.00 0.00
1-21705563 | 28-04-2024 18-29-42
Closure of Spl Election as per SOP Ins
Total 30,000.00 30,000.00
Available Balance 0.00
)
he
‘,\}M’Co t’\\ky

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097, Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
@ (960) 3325555 info@mib.com.mv www.mib.com.mv
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(8| MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 1 of 4
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10019713
Ahmed Aslam Account : 90101100197131000
Bhoores Account Name : Ahmed Aslam
_ Account Type : Current Account
Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
L Branch Name : Main Branch
Mathiveri
- Issue Date 1 20-May-2024
aldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 20-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance
11-Feb-24  11-Feb-24 Favara Credit 2,500.00 2,500.00
1-710142947 | 11-02-2024 13-23-16
MALBIPS20240211082310 JYO3VZ7H9X2 | BML - AHMED
ASLAM
18-Feb-24  18-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 110.00 2,390.00
1-710380542 | 18-02-2024 00-27-25
MADVIPS20240218002712 8b2e668749f | BML - misbaah
19-Feb-24  19-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 150.00 2,240.00
1-710417930 | 19-02-2024 01-54-08
MADVIPS20240219015354 897916d7ec0 | BML - naape
19-Feb-24  19-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 219.00 2,021.00
1-710418302 | 19-02-2024 03-30-58
MADVIPS20240219033042 3e20d7f6cb7 | BML - fika cafe
19-Feb-24  19-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 200.00 1,821.00
1-18887066 | 19-02-2024 22-11-59
Fahipay Private Limited | phn recharge
20-Feb-24  20-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 365.00 1,456.00
1-710453046 | 20-02-2024 00-06-35
MADVIPS20240220000621 f7cb68e4668 | BML - mahey
himandhoo
20-Feb-24  20-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 110.00 1,346.00
1-710475459 | 20-02-2024 17-41-29
MADVIPS20240220174111 0e67cb64dad | BML - ahmed
Ibrahim
20-Feb-24  20-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 120.00 1,226.00
1-710486290 | 20-02-2024 22-22-46
MADVIPS20240220222227 c48121335e3 | BML - heazline
22-Feb-24  22-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 200.00 1,026.00
1-18998546 | 22-02-2024 16-15-16
Fahipay Private Limited | pakege
13-Mar-24  13-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 110.00 916.00
1-19811517 | 13-03-2024 00-06-55
Infinity Builders / Ahmed Nadeem | Cafe bill
14-Mar-24  14-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 110.00 806.00

1-19901199 | 14-03-2024 01-27-27
Infinity Builders / Ahmed Nadeem | Cafe bill



(8| MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 2 of 4
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10019713
Anrmed Aslam Account : 90101100197131000
Dhoores Account Name : Ahmed Aslam
_ Account Type : Current Account
) Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
. Branch Name : Main Branch
Mathiveri
. Issue Date : 20-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 20-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance
16-Mar-24  16-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 110.00 696.00
1-19975562 | 16-03-2024 00-24-31
Infinity Builders / Ahmed Nadeem | Cafe bill
17-Mar-24  17-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 100.00 596.00
1-20005169 | 17-03-2024 00-23-20
Infinity Builders / Ahmed Nadeem | Cafe bill
25-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 151.00 445.00
1-20296808 | 25-03-2024 00-42-10
Sinwan Rafeeu | Cafe bill
01-Apr-24  01-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 50,445.00
1-20576672 | 01-04-2024 21-41-26
Yasir Abdul Raheem | kuday
01-Apr-24  01-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 100,445.00
1-20576966 | 01-04-2024 23-19-37
Yasir Abdul Raheem | kudey
03-Apr-24  03-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 97,445.00
1-712048267 | 03-04-2024 03-53-21
MADVIPS20240403035317 eeafa79a4a3 | BML - h zilaah
03-Apr-24  03-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 4,830.00 92,615.00
1-712048596 | 03-04-2024 04-22-52
MADVIPS20240403042246 e81ac66b98c | BML - nar mio
04-Apr-24  04-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,000.00 91,615.00
1-712104395 | 04-04-2024 19-07-04
MADVIPS20240404190659 19044b7624c | BML - fairooza
04-Apr-24  04-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 86,615.00
1-712104504 | 04-04-2024 19-10-00
MADVIPS20240404190956 a226d009c28 | BML - suvehtha
07-Apr-24  07-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,169.00 84,446.00
1-712197349 | 07-04-2024 13-07-00
MADVIPS20240407130655 ab19217c47f | BML - mudey
09-Apr-24  09-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 79,446.00

1-712299903 | 09-04-2024 20-56-20
MADVIPS20240409205616 8823ad004c3 | BML - irushadha
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Statement of Account
CIF No : 10019713
Ahmed Aslam Account : 90101100197131000
Dhoores Account Name : Ahmed Aslam
) Account Type : Current Account
Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
o Branch Name : Main Branch
Mathiveri
. Issue Date 1 20-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 20-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit - Credit Balance
10-Apr-24  10-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,440.00 74,006.00
1-712326982 | 10-04-2024 13-55-36
MADVIPS20240410135531 5afa3346758 | BML - zila
13-Apr-24 13-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 400.00 73,606.00
1-21094641 | 13-04-2024 17-55-05
Ahmed Jihad Hassan | trip
13-Apr-24  13-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 71,606.00
1-712444892 | 13-04-2024 23-48-03
MADVIPS20240413234759 77737e6a615 | BML - ismail asif
14-Apr-24 14-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 66,606.00
1-712458239 | 14-04-2024 13-22-37
MADVIPS20240414132233 62bad5720f2 | BML - sama
14-Apr-24  14-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,382.40 65,223.60
1-712463039 | 14-04-2024 15-21-50
MADVIPS20240414152143 be2b5984189 | BML - print leb
16-Apr-24  16-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 115,223.60
1-21214291 | 16-04-2024 22-33-58
Yasir Abdul Raheem | ok
17-Apr-24  17-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,500.00 112,723.60
1-712590435 | 17-04-2024 20-26-36
MADVIPS20240417202630 01bf251b61c | BML - anwar
18-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 107,723.60
1-712638488 | 18-04-2024 22-48-27
MADVIPS20240418224822 ddd783baca7 | BML - hassan
ibrahim
19-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 20,000.00 87,723.60
1-712661154 | 19-04-2024 18-33-02
MADVIPS20240419183256 acc3f6e59bb | BML - m moosa
20-Apr-24  20-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,500.00 86,223.60
1-712683002 | 20-04-2024 10-49-55
MADVIPS20240420104951 fc3dbe79a61 | BML - safaan
20-Apr-24  20-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 47,300.00 133,523.60

1-21369789 | 20-04-2024 16-55-15
Afzal Abdurraheem | .....
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Statement of Account
CIF No : 10019713
Ahmed Aslam Account : 90101100197131000
Dhoores Account Name : Ahmed Aslam
) Account Type : Current Account
Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
o Branch Name : Main Branch
Mathiveri
Miskd] Issue Date : 20-May-2024
aldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 20-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description ~ Debit Credit ~ Balance
20-Apr-24  20-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 130,523.60
1-712700408 | 20-04-2024 18-49-24
MADVIPS20240420184920 8b5¢c72dc897 | BML - thohir
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 20,000.00 110,523.60
1-712715417 | 21-04-2024 01-35-18
MADVIPS20240421013513 a0dbf9844al | BML - irufan ali
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 100,523.60
1-712715736 | 21-04-2024 01-59-50
MADVIPS20240421015945 15afddbf20b | BML - irufan ali
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 97,523.60
1-712719289 | 21-04-2024 08-49-08
MADVIPS20240421084903 7451calef44 | BML - murey
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 15,000.00 82,523.60
1-712721667 | 21-04-2024 10-17-01
MADVIPS20240421101656 ddea94493cd | BML - mustafa
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 20,000.00 62,523.60
1-712722010 | 21-04-2024 10-28-12
MADVIPS20240421102805 d1e4dc0df44 | BML - adam
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 20,000.00 42,523.60
1-712725964 | 21-04-2024 12-32-24
MADVIPS20240421123218 13d29b49b2a | BML - hamdhoon
21-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 30,000.00 12,523.60
1-712730095 | 21-04-2024 14-34-04
MADVIPS20240421143400 21eae235393 | BML - abdulla
atheef
23-Apr-24  23-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 10,523.60
1-712799354 | 23-04-2024 11-29-10
MADVIPS20240423112902 bed080855a5 | BML - m moosa
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,000.00 9,523.60
1-712886818 | 25-04-2024 12-29-12
MADVIPS20240425122907 417ffe85ab0 | BML - ali muhuthaar
Total 190,276.40 199,800.00
Available Balance 9,523.60

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
N (960) 3325555 (&) (960) 3007885 (@) info@mib.commv (@) www.mib.com.mv
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